

PHS WEST SELECTED AS MINNESOTA MANUFACTURING AWARDS HONOREE BY MINNEAPOLIS/ST. PAUL BUSINESS JOURNAL.

Minneapolis, MN, May 10, 2021 – PHS West was announced today as one of the Minneapolis St. Paul Business Journals 2021 Minnesota Manufacturing Awards honorees. To view the complete article, visit https://bizj.us/1qa1oa

Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal's fourth annual Minnesota Manufacturing Awards recognizes some of the industry leaders that drive our region's economy and grow their companies through innovation and strategic evolution.

Our 2021 honorees will be featured in the Business Journal's July 16 Minnesota Manufacturing Awards special edition, as well as online.

About Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal

The Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal is a multi-platform media company providing in-depth coverage of local business communities and breaking news reaching more than 491,000 readers each week. Through print, digital products such as its twice-a-day emailed news digests and face-to-face events, the Business Journal offers business leaders many avenues for making connections and gives them a competitive edge locally, regionally, and nationally. Visit us at mspbj.com to learn more.